Park
Argo Canoe Livery
Argo Canoe Livery

Bader Park

Bandemer Park
Bandemer Park

Bird Hills Nature Area
Bluffs Nature Area
Bryant Community Center
Burns Park

Burns Park

Cedar Bend Nature Area
Cloverdale Park
Frisinger Park

Fuller Park

Fuller Park

Gallup Park

Gallup Park

Gallup Park
Gallup Park

Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Mary Beth Doyle Park
Olson Park

Scarlett Mitchell Nature Area

West Park
Veterans Memorial Park

August 2025 Park Millage Tabel

Project
GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ DTE
GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ Kautex
Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ Civil Air Patrol and neighbors
cleaning up basketball court removing weeds and
overgrown roots and shrubs
Adopt-a-Park Bike Park Workday
Adopt-a-Park Bike Park Summer Jam Event
EE K-5 Forest Friday birding event
GIVE / NAP Public Stewardship Workday, invasive shrub
cutting
GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening
Environmental Education K-5 nature art
Environmental Education adult art and nature
EE park walk with the library
GIVE Love a Park Day, spread play-safe woodchips on
playground
GIVE Love a Park Day, weeded and mulched sign garden
beds
GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening facility beds and litter
pickup
GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening facility beds and Mixer
garden, litter pickup
GIVE River Cleanup w/ Toyota & Subaru of Ann Arbor &
UM Michigan Community Scholars Program
GIVE River Cleanup w/ Michigan Medicine Quality
Department
GIVE Private Workday w/ EMU Honors College, spreading
woodchips on path
Adopt-a-Park workday at butterfly garden
GIVE River Cleanup w/ UM Planet Blue Ambassadors and
public
Adopt-a-Park workday at butterfly garden
GIVE / NAP Public Stewardship Workday, shrub cutting
GIVE Love a Park Day w/ OSI, spreading play-safe
woodchips under swings and weeding
playground/sandbox areas
NAP / GIVE Public Stewardship Workday, cutting invasive
shrubs
GIVE Love a Park Day, spreading woochips under oaks
and litter pickup
GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening front entrance beds

Date Completed
8/20/2025
8/6/2025

8/9/2025
8/2/2025
8/3/2025
8/1/2025
8/24/2025
8/22/2025
8/25/2025
8/14/2025
8/9/2025
8/29/2025
8/26/2025
8/4/2025
8/21/2025
8/22/2025

8/21/2025

8/21/2025
8/8/2025

8/7/2025
8/8/2025
8/23/2025
8/15/2025

8/9/2025

8/12/2025
8/19/2025




	Sheet1

