## August 2025 Park Millage Tabel

Park	Project	Date Completed
Argo Canoe Livery	GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ DTE	8/20/2025
Argo Canoe Livery	GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ Kautex	8/6/2025
	Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ Civil Air Patrol and neighbors	
	cleaning up basketball court removing weeds and	
Bader Park	overgrown roots and shrubs	8/9/2025
Bandemer Park	Adopt-a-Park Bike Park Workday	8/2/2025
Bandemer Park	Adopt-a-Park Bike Park Summer Jam Event	8/3/2025
Bird Hills Nature Area	EE K-5 Forest Friday birding event	8/1/2025
	GIVE / NAP Public Stewardship Workday, invasive shrub	
Bluffs Nature Area	cutting	8/24/2025
Bryant Community Center	GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening	8/22/2025
Burns Park	Environmental Education K-5 nature art	8/25/2025
Burns Park	Environmental Education adult art and nature	8/14/2025
Cedar Bend Nature Area	EE park walk with the library	8/9/2025
	GIVE Love a Park Day, spread play-safe woodchips on	
Cloverdale Park	playground	8/29/2025
	GIVE Love a Park Day, weeded and mulched sign garden	
Frisinger Park	beds	8/26/2025
	GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening facility beds and litter	
Fuller Park	pickup	8/4/2025
	GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening facility beds and Mixer	
Fuller Park	garden, litter pickup	8/21/2025
	GIVE River Cleanup w/ Toyota & Subaru of Ann Arbor &	
Gallup Park	UM Michigan Community Scholars Program	8/22/2025
	GIVE River Cleanup w/ Michigan Medicine Quality	
Gallup Park	Department	8/21/2025
	GIVE Private Workday w/ EMU Honors College, spreading	
Gallup Park	woodchips on path	8/21/2025
Gallup Park	Adopt-a-Park workday at butterfly garden	8/8/2025
	GIVE River Cleanup w/ UM Planet Blue Ambassadors and	
Gallup Park	public	8/7/2025
Gallup Park	Adopt-a-Park workday at butterfly garden	8/8/2025
Mary Beth Doyle Park	GIVE / NAP Public Stewardship Workday, shrub cutting	8/23/2025
	GIVE Love a Park Day w/ OSI, spreading play-safe	
	woodchips under swings and weeding	
Olson Park	playground/sandbox areas	8/15/2025
	NAP / GIVE Public Stewardship Workday, cutting invasive	
Scarlett Mitchell Nature Area	shrubs	8/9/2025
	GIVE Love a Park Day, spreading woochips under oaks	
West Park	and litter pickup	8/12/2025
Veterans Memorial Park	GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening front entrance beds	8/19/2025